2023-LHE-100K-DRY

1.5 miles. +114/-13 feet 9.9 miles. +585/-313 feet

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev Type Note Next
1. 0.0 0.0 &£ Makea 0.1 : 6. 3.8 2.3 f SlightR 2.2
U-turn : onto
onto | 325th
Lytle ! Street
Avenue | 7. 64 22 4 Lonto 02
2. 0.1 0.1 =» Ronto 0.5 ! 310th
315th : Street
Sueet. | 8. 63 02 = Ronto 20
' Paddoc
3. 0.6 0.5 N Sharp 0.4 : k
R onto : Avenue
S | 9. 83 20 = Ronto 1.1
Street, ! 290th
L63 '
| Street
4 10 104 e bonio | 05 © [10. 94 11 « Lonto 20
Avenue : g\gize
, CR :
L68 | 11. 11.5 20 e Lonto 0.1
5. 15 05 = Ronto 23 ' 270th
' Street,
320th | US 275
Street !

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev Type Note Next
12. 11.6 0.1 = Ronto 1.1 : 18. 16.9 1.3 <= Lonto 1.5
Oman : County
Avenue | Highwa
13. 127 11 = Ronto 02 ; yEas
260th |
Street ! 19. 18.5 1.5 &= Lonto 2.9
14. 129 02 4 Lonto 10 | Quandt
Norrell !
Avenue ' 20. 21.4 29 € Lonto 3.5
: Rains
15. 13.9 1.0 <« Lonto 1.5 ! Avenue
250th . CR
Street | L45
16. | 154 | 1.5 | N [Shap | 0.3 . [ 21. 249 35 = Ronto 1.0
R onto |
, ! 290th
Pathfiel . Street
d Road |
17. 157 03 = Ronto 1.3 2> e I = Reno o e
Pathfiel | x\é?e“bo
d Road ! A
| venue

4.2 miles. +304/-342 feet 10.2 miles. +628/-719 feet



5.8 miles. +104/-214 feet 10.4 miles. +437/-648 feet

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

23. 27.7 19 <« Lonto 0.1 : 29. 347 3.1 <« Lonto 2.1
East : 150
Street | Street

24. 27.8 0.1 = R onto 0.4 : 30. 36.8 2.1 N Sharp 0.4
Elm | R onto
Street ! Plum

25. 282 04 <+ Lonto 0.9 | ggea%k
FEL | CR J18
Street :

26. 291 09 ¢ Contnu 22 - I ;400’“0 3.6
e onto !
Plum | Avenue
Creek : 32. 40.9 36 € Lonto 1.2
Road | 113

27. 313 22 4 ShaplL 03 | Street
onto | 33. 42 1 1.2 &= Lonto 2.6
120 ! Waubo
Street, ' nsie
CR J18 : Avenue

28. 317 03 = Ronto 3.1 : ’J%R
260 :
Avenue !

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

34. 448 26 = Ronto 1.2 : 40. 50.8 0.7 = Lonto 3.5
205 : Pease
Street | Road

35. 46.0 1.2 ¢+ Continu 1.0 : 41. 54.4 35 = Ronto 0.4
e onto | Levi
210 ! Road,
Avenue . CR L45

36. 47.0 1.0 = Ronto 0.7 ! 42. 54.8 04 4 SharpL 1.3
Rist ' onto
Avenue : 240th

37. 477 07 = Ronto 1.0 | Street
Raleigh : 43. 56.1 1.3 <= Lonto 0.2
Road : 250th

38. 487 10 ¢ Continu 14 | Street
e onto : 44. 56.3 02 £ Makea 0.0
Raleigh | U-turn
Road ! onto

39. 501 14 ¢ Continu 0.7 | éfroetgt
e onto !
Pease |
Road :

8.0 miles. +284/-66 feet 6.2 miles. +469/-498 feet



Num

Dist

Prev

Type

Note

Next

45.

56.4

0.0

-

R onto
County
Highwa
y H40

3.0

46.

59.4

3.0

L onto
280th
Street

1.4

47.

60.8

1.4

R onto
Lytle
Avenue

2.0

48.

62.8

2.0

L onto
300th
Street

0.1

49.

62.8

0.1

R onto
Lytle
Avenue

1.4

50.

64.2

1.4

End of
route

0.0

7.9 miles. +449/-646 feet



